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The eighth ordinary meeting of the Council for the 2018/19 session, to be held on Tuesday
14 May in RSM G41, at 18:30.

ltem
1.
2.
3.
Matters for Report
4.

5.

9.

Agenda
Subject

Welcome & Apologies for
absence
Previous Meeting Minutes

Action Tracker

Union President Report

Deputy President Education
Report

Deputy President Welfare
Report

Deputy President Finance &
Services Report

Deputy President Clubs &
Societies Report

Break

GSU Report

Matters for Discussion

10.

11.

Motion to support engagement
with the referendum on the new

Junior Doctor Contract in
England

Any other business

Lead

Council Chair

Council Chair

Council Chair

Union President
Deputy President (Education)

Deputy President (Welfare)
Deputy President (Finance &
Services)

Deputy President (Clubs &

Societies)

GSU President

Union Council Chair

Council Chair

Council Chair closes the meeting

Timings

1830

1845

1855

1905

1915

1925

1940

1945

2005



