

COUNCIL

The eighth ordinary meeting of the Council for the 2018/19 session, to be held on Tuesday 14 May in RSM G41, at 18:30.

Agenda

Item	Subject	Lead	Timings
1.	Welcome & Apologies for absence	Council Chair	1830
2.	Previous Meeting Minutes	Council Chair	
3.	Action Tracker	Council Chair	
Matters for Report			
4.	Union President Report	Union President	1845
5.	Deputy President Education Report	Deputy President (Education)	1855
6.	Deputy President Welfare Report	Deputy President (Welfare)	1905
7.	Deputy President Finance & Services Report	Deputy President (Finance & Services)	1915
8.	Deputy President Clubs & Societies Report	Deputy President (Clubs & Societies)	1925
Break			
9.	GSU Report	GSU President	1940
Matters for Discussion			
10.	Motion to support engagement with the referendum on the new Junior Doctor Contract in England	Union Council Chair	1945
11.	Any other business	Council Chair	2005
Council Chair closes the meeting			